Matricola Cognome

1075223
1071403
1068125
1070711
1075725
1069130
1072223
1067902
1071615
1027028
1068530
1068232
1070113
1050922
1051533
1067735
1068208
1067938
1069920
1069128
1068400
1072527
1067715
1048426
1071533
1069634
1068515
1073324
1032003
1049318
1070315
1052209
1075803
1011913
1068535
1071337
1045416
1071513
1072405
1048416
1069218
1068107
1072009
1074504
1068726
1068622
1010914
1068206
1068027
1068044
618200

1067822

APOLLONI
ASTOLFI
BARILARO
BERTACCO
BERTINAZZI
BERTONCELLO
BORDIGNON
BORTOLUZZI
BRAGAGNOLO
BRINZA
BUORA
CAMOZZATO
CANEVE
CAPITANIO
CARNELOS
CARRARO
CORDONI
CORSO

DAL MORO
DISSEGNA
DONAZZON
FACCIONI
FAGGIONATO
FERRACIN
FILIPPI
FIORETTO
FORNASINI
FRANCHIN
FURLAN
FURLAN
GASPAROTTO
GIORDANO
LUISETTO
MACULAN
MADDALENA
MARCATO
MARIGO
MENAZZI
MINATO
MORO
OLIVO
OTTOLINI
PASQUALIN
PERAZZOLO
PICCOLI
PITTIS
PORTALURI
PRATAVIERA
REMOR
ROMERE
RUARO
SANNITI
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Nome
DAVIDE
ANDREA
AURORA
DANIELE
MANUEL
FILIPPO
SARA
ALBERTO
MICHELE
DAN
GIACOMO
PIERLUCA
DARIO
ALBERTO
LEONARDO
LORENZO
EMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
FILIPPO
RAFFAELE
MATTEO
LEONARDO
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
JACOPO
MARCO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
MARCO
LORENZO
FEDERICA
ALBERTO
PIERGIORGIO
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
NICOLO
PIETRO
PARIS
DARIO
CARLO
ENRICO
MORENO
ENRICO
SIMONE
LUCA
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO

30
24
22
25
27
21
24
19
17
20
21
20
21
14
25
17
25
24
16
27
23
21
20
14
18
14
29
22
21
15
20
16
26
28
20
21
23
26
18
24
20
22
18
29
25
23
21
27
25
23
18
28
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I
24
21
26
29
24
21
12
15
14
26
17

INS.

13

RIT.
INS.
RIT.

21
19

INS.

32
18
21
25
17

INS.

17
24
21
18

INS.

17

INS.

23
23
21
22
18
29
19
26
15
23
17
19
18
21
12
30
17
23
13
24

media
27
23
24
27
26
21
18
17
16
23
19
INS.
17

23
22
30
21
21
23
INS.

INS.
27
22
20

19

25
26
21
22
21
28
19
25
18
23
18
24
22
22
17
29
21
23
INS.
26



1067637
1071026
1067924
1071628
1066525
1067916
1071021
1068031
1074023
1070705
1075229
1068114
1067920
1070313
1074007
1047136
1075436
1049824
1070023
1070314

SCALZ|
SOLIVO
SPAGNOLO
SPRESIAN
TALOMO
TASSINATO
TOFFANIN
TONICELLO
TREVISAN
TRIDENTE
VALENTINI
VALLISARI
VASSALLO
VERARDO
VETTOR
VIAN
VIDAL
VOZZOLO
ZANCARLI
ZOPPOLATO

DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
FABIO
IACOPO
SIMONE
ANNA
LAURA
NICCOLO
ALBERTO
MARCO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
SIMONE
GIULIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANTONIO
MANUEL
MIRKO
ANDREA
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15
19
25
21
26
24
21
25
28
17
19
26
19
21
29
26
21
16
25
19

23
18
18
26
23
20
15
26
23

INS.

15
17
17
23
26
20
17
21
24
21

19
19
22
24
25
22
18
26
26

17
22
18
22
28
23
19
19
25
20
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